December 2025 - Wakaaranga Programme

Thursday 18th Dec
School’s Out

Dive into the spirit of
summer with crafts,
outdoor games, and a
super-cool ice painting
activity. It's the perfect
way to celebrate the
start of the holidays.

ONSITE $40.00

January 2026

Friday 19th Dec
Xmas Party

Get into the festive
spirit with a jolly day of
Christmas fun! Wear your
favourite Christmas outfit
and join us for a day
full of music, laughter,
creativity, and holiday
cheer!

ONSITE $42.00

Programme available at ElLm Park School 5th - 16th January.

Monday 19th Jan
Mad Hatter’s

Tuesday 20th Jan Wednesday 21st Jan

Drum Nuts

Tumble down the rabbit
hole for a day of topsy-
turvy fun! Wear your
silliest hat and join us
for curious crafts, mad
games, and a not so
ordinary tea party.

Get ready to feel the

today for a hands-on

full of energy!

ONSITE $40.00

Tuesday 27th Jan Wednesday 28th Jan Thursday 29th Jan
Auckland Park Picnic
Anniversary
Let’s go to Howick
Domain for a day with
Day 9 y
exciting games, fun with
friends and some picnic
No programme treats. Don't forget your
available hat, sunscreen and big
smile!
TRIP $50.00
Friday 30th January 2026

Book on

enrolmy.com/bizzy
or call us on: 09530 9020 or C

beat! The awesome team
from OSCN will join us

drumming workshop. It's
going to be loud, fun, and

ONSITE TRIP $48.00

Friday 23rd Jan

Friday 30th Jan

Bizzy Bodz



